Minera
GMX Express
The Minera GMX is a range
of outdoor ground-mounted
hermetically-sealed oil-immersed
transformers rated from 315 kVA
up to 2500 kVA at 11kV and 22kV.
GMX is fully compliant with Australia

2
3
4 5
6
7
List of references
Rated Power
(KVA)
Primary
Voltage (KV)
Secondary
Voltage (KV)
Dimensions
(H x W x L mm)
References
315 11 433 1560 x 1650 x 1590 GMX031512579843M00
315 22 433 1560 x 1650 x 1590 GMX031524579843M00
500 11 433 1600 x 1680 x 1890 GMX050012579843M00
500 22 433 1600 x 1680 x 1890 GMX050024579843M00
750 11 433 1650 x 1510 x 2100 GMX075012579843M00
750 22 433 1650 x 1510 x 2100 GMX075024579843M00
1000 11 433 1750 x 1640 x 1910 GMX100012579843M00
1000 22 433 1750 x 1640 x 1910 GMX100024579843M00
1500 11 433 1810 x 1730 x 2180 GMX150012579843M00
1500 22 433 1810 x 1730 x 2180 GMX150024579843M00
2000 11 433 1880 x 1950 x 2520 GMX200012579843M00
2000 22 433 1880 x 1950 x 2520 GMX200024579843M00
2500 11 433 1800 x 1970 x 2980 GMX250012579843M00
2500 22 433 1800 x 1970 x 2980 GMX250024579843M00
Common specifications of Minera GMX Express
standard references
• IP65 rating suitable for outdoor application
• Primary and Secondary windings DYN11